ANNEX A Ryedale District Council Tax 2008-2009 Band D Equivalent

RYEDALE DISTRICT COUNCIL TAX BASE FOR THE YEAR 2008-2009

BAND 'D' EQUIVALENT TOTALS FOR TOWN AND PARISH AREAS

Band D
Parish / Town Equiv 98.5%
ACKLAM 71.91
AISLABY MIDDLETON & WRELTON 316.58
ALLERSTON & WILTON 196.30
AMOTHERBY 145.67
AMPLEFORTH 371.35
APPLETON-LE-MOORS 97.77
APPLETON-LE-STREET 55.52
BARTON-LE-STREET 84.94
BARTON-LE-WILLOWS 92.16
BARUGHS AMBO 88.44
BEADLAM 99.89
BIRDSALL 85.04
BRANSDALE 29.36
BRAWBY 61.53
BROUGHTON 80.82
BULMER 94.19
BURYTHORPE 113.63
BUTTERCRAMBE 38.34
BYLAND WITH WASS & OLDSTEAD 111.72
CAWTON COULTON & GRIMSTONE 90.51
CLAXTON & SAND HUTTON 204.86
COLD KIRBY 48.54
CONEYSTHORPE 41.74
CROPTON 115.44
EBBERSTON & YEDINGHAM 254.22
EDSTONE 57.29
FADMOOR 51.77
FARNDALE EAST 49.91
FARNDALE WEST 48.20
FLAXTON 151.46
FOSTON & THORNTON-LE-CLAY 125.94
FOXHOLES with BUTTERWICK 88.43
GANTON with POTTER BROMPTON 94.88
GATE HELMSLEY & UPPER HELMSLEY 142.83
GILLAMOOR 70.76
GILLING EAST 101.86
HABTON 130.83
HAROME 124.66
HARTOFT 34.47
HARTON 39.23
HAWNBY 90.51
HELMSLEY 735.80
HENDERSKELFE 25.28
HESLERTON 156.29
HOVINGHAM & SCACKLETON 228.50
HOWSHAM 61.32
HUTTON-LE-HOLE 95.44
HUTTONS AMBO 126.55

KIRBYGRINDALYTHE 108.72
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KIRBY MISPERTON
KIRKBYMOORSIDE

LANGTON

LASTINGHAM

LEAVENING

LEVISHAM

LILLINGS AMBO

LOCKTON

LUTTONS

MALTON

MARISHES

MARTON

NAWTON
NEWTON-ON-RAWCLIFFE & STAPE
NORMANBY

NORTON

NUNNINGTON

OLD BYLAND & SCAWTON
OSWALDKIRK

PICKERING

POCKLEY

RIEVAULX

RILLINGTON

ROSEDALE EAST & WEST
SALTON

SCAGGLETHORPE
SCAMPSTON with E & W KNAPTON
SCRAYINGHAM with LEPPINGTON
SETTRINGTON

SHERBURN

SHERIFF HUTTON with CORNBOROUGH
SINNINGTON

SLINGSBY

SOUTHOLME & FRYTON
SPAUNTON

SPROXTON

STONEGRAVE

SWINTON

TERRINGTON

THIXENDALE
THORNTON-LE-DALE

THORPE BASSETT

WARTHILL

WEAVERTHORPE

WELBURN (KIRKBYMOORSIDE)
WELBURN (MALTON)
WESTOW

WHARRAM
WHITWELL-ON-THE-HILL & CRAMBE
WILLERBY & STAXTON
WINTRINGHAM

WOMBLETON

COUNCIL TAX BASE
(aggregate of band "D" equivalents)

Ryedale District Council Tax 2008-2009

128.30
1197.48
46.22
65.42
142.03
48.95
75.25
122.77
156.81
1862.40
55.72
97.69
227.68
125.28
67.23
2373.68
124.48
70.10
123.45
2691.39
43.15
44.46
411.14
170.07
35.62
97.86
130.93
73.30
139.05
290.32
450.33
145.53
262.95
36.94
35.40
56.56
42.17
202.97
237.85
74.64
813.07
47.47
116.37
122.58
32.73
219.33
145.34
41.10
100.98
229.67
73.76
155.69
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